	OKT OF KITT	INOT AFFEAL NO.DF	CCL/A/E/24/00060
icant Name	Shivani		
of Appeal	"The relevant documents justifying the reservation of seats for promotion, as requested in the RTI application, have not been provided. Please arrange to furnish the specific documents requested (GEN/OBS ,SC & ST) rather than providing irrelevan ones or evading the matter."		
y of Appeal	that the infor	mation provided by the	en considered, and it is found CPIO is in order. Hope you
Action Taken	Date of Action	Action Taken By	Remarks
FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED	20/08/2024		
APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY	21/08/2024	Nodal Officer	Online
APPEAL DISPOSED OF	21/05/2025	FAA - Sh. D. L. Yaday	
	of Appeal y of Appeal Action Taken FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY APPEAL DISPOSED	icant Name Shivani "The relevant promotion, as provided. Plet requested (Cones or evad Dear appellate that the information appreciate the Cones or evad Action Action Taken FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY APPEAL DISPOSED Shivani "The relevant promotion, as provided. Plet requested (Cones or evad Dear appellate that the information appreciate the supplementary appreciate the supplementary appears to the supplementary appea	"The relevant documents justifying promotion, as requested in the RTI provided. Please arrange to furnish requested (GEN/OBS ,SC & ST) rationes or evading the matter." Dear appellant, Your appeal has be that the information provided by the appreciate the position. Action Taken Action Taken PIRST APPEAL RECEIVED APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY APPEAL DISPOSED "The relevant documents justifying promotion, as requested in the RTI provided. Please arrange to furnish requested (GEN/OBS ,SC & ST) rations ones or evading the matter." Dear appellant, Your appeal has be that the information provided by the appreciate the position. Action Taken 20/08/2024 Nodal Officer APPEAL DISPOSED 21/05/2025 FAA - Sh. D.